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Gleby – parametry statystyczne
So ils – statistical parameters

Osady – parametry statystyczne
Sediments – statistical parameters
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Ob sza ry przem ysło we
Industria l a rea s

0,70
0,29
0,33
0,01

n = 321
m in <0,01–0,50    0,50–1,00    1,00–2,50    2,50–5,00    5,00–10,00    10,00–13,66 m a x

0,37
0,09
0,07
0,01

n = 1256
m in <0,01      0,10      0,25       0,50      1,00      2,00       4,00     18,82 m a x


